Karnataka >> B.B.M.P(NORTH) >> 160
List of applications for Modification accepted 1-2025

State District ACNo PartNo EPIC Name

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 49 BCWO0628339 Shireen Taj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 278 ZU14970745  MARIA ROSELIN.C

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 193 ZUl6377790  Nagarathna

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 190 ZUI2979888  Karthik Balaji

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 187 ZUl10170241 R Manjula

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 197 ZU16543045 Mohammed Faraz T

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 90 ZU15442926  Taheer Ahmed

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 195 ZU16225767  Gulsar

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 107 ZU16510226 SHABREEN TAJ

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 318 ZUI13691227 RAJESH S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 318 ZUI13691227 RAJESH S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 248 ZUle042154  Chitra P

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 303 HRM2530756 SUNIL POOJARY

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 329 ZUl10053066 P Jaquelin Immaculate

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 125 BCW1691419 SYED ZARRAR PASHA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 127 ZUl10804211  Prashanth N. S.

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 131 ZU16934103  Nadeem ahmed noor

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 263 ZU16802474  APSARA ADHIKARI

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 39 ZUl10856237  Syed Mahaboob

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 25 ZU15425244  GRANDHI KAMARAJ CHATUR

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 27 ZUI7133754  Chandana R

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 38 ZUI5578182 Imdad Pasha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 44 ZUI2203115 Yasmeen

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 44 ZUI12203149  Afsar Pasha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 141 BCW3806940 S Seetha Lakshmi

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 43 ZUl0477869  Fayaz Ahmed

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 292 HRM2963510 Preethi Muraleedharan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 227 ZUI10720227 GOPINATHAN M

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 85 ZU16422976 RIYAZ UR REHMAN V

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 184 XNO1762905 Jaganathan Natarajan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 41 ZU16407845  Imran Khan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 263 ZU16802474  APSARA ADHIKARI BOTH PRASAD
KHANAL

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 256 ZUI6776462 Reshma D
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State District ACNo PartNo EPIC Name

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 102 ZUI5189139  Mohammed Sarwar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 49 BCW0628339 Shireen Taj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 56 BCWO0638767 Mohammed lbrahim
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 330 ZUl4835500 NV S S Kumar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 327 ZUI5398318  Arathi G

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 175 ZU10082529 SRINIVASA MURTHY A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 176 ZUl0172627  Pramod B

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 227 BCW2952323 D LAKSHMI PRIYA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 35 ZUI2157360 T YOUGANDHAR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 37 SOH0347583 MOHAMMED GHOUSE NAYAZI
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 38 ZUI5578745  Rehana Tabassum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 19 ZUI4785416  hajir Begum Syed Arif
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 295 ZUI7280282  Beula shalom

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 292 HRM2963510 Preethi Muraleedharan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 153 BCW3800190 Prema

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 127 ZUl4774584  catherine sumathi.c.m
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 127 ZUI5517610  Shaik Haseena
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 248 ZU16210595  Jai Shree P

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 124 ZUI12608529  Josapa Kinsale
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 124 ZUI2610046  Sagayiraj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 129 ZU15319017 Waseem Pasha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 45 ZU17196231  SK YASIN MOHAMMAD
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 206 BCW3607561 M SAROJA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 225 ZUI5350061  A.Stanley

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 239 ZUl16539761 M Arunachalam
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 64 ZUI11066505 MOHAMMED IMRAN VELLORE
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 64 ZU11067529 WAHEEDA BANU
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 49 ZUI2230324  Noor Jan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 49 BCWO0672949 SUHAIL AHMED
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 49 ZUI7213184 NOORAIN FATHIMA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 283 ZU16495170  NIKITHA V

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 283 ZUl16495212  VIJAY KUMAR M
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 269 ZU16670301  Jai Jeevan M J
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 212 ZUl6403802 Sandeep Roy
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Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 25 ZU16902027 SHYAM SUNDAR AGARWALA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 39 ZUl0456368  Zareena

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 315 ZUl6474001  Sonu Priscella P
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 115 ZU16446124  Arbaz Khan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 47 ZUI5763479  Samiulla

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 47 ZUl16434161 Mohammed Saglain
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 147 ZU16228696  Kavitha R

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 134 BCW2809895 YOGANAND ANNAMALAI
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 134 BCW2809895 YOGANAND A

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 143 ZU14494712 Kankan Raj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 140 BCW2814978 MOHAMMED AZGAR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 14 HTC6654735 Gowri Shankar R
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 84 ZUl0608117  Mohammed Gilman Nabeel Taherkhani
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 125 BCW1691419 SYED ZARRAR PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 126 BCW8812646 SHANKAR A

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 126 ZUI12619740  Ramanathan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 124 ZU16212757  KANIKARAJ A

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 85 BCW3458957 Premkumar

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 60 ZUI5494612  Subuhi Parveen
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 292 ZUI15821780 S Sangeetha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 57 ZU15537220  vasiya naaz

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 61 ZU16986194 GHOUSE PEER
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 54 ZUI2249993  Mohammed Khan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 40 ZUI15544895  Shabeer Akbar Saheb
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 193 ZUI5964523 M Prakash Chand
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 193 ZU15964556 Manju Bai

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 109 ZUI5177290 MOHAMMED BURHAN V
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 90 ZU15752027  Nasreen Taj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 18 ZU10244814  Bilal

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 18 ZUl16142186  Tejaswini R

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 10 ZUI5856836  Sumaiya Banu

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 229 HGB0970277 Shobhana K

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 216 ZU16121743  Gousiya Banu A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 184 XNO1762905 Jaganathan Natarajan
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State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

54
294
62
64
44
126
127
127
116
121
121
118
263
23
39
49
205
203
208
269
206
303
305
176
53
33
190
216
40
40
26
35
292

115

ZU15289491
ZU10700401
ZU12287985
ZU11066497
ZUl2070761
BCW8811028
BCW8861825
ZU10261545
ZU10267781
BCW6725949
BCW6725949
BCwW2787042
ZU16309538
BCW7989551
ZUl10856096
BCWO0672949
ZUl14953634
BCW2979698
BCW3650207
ZU16670301
BCW3607561
HRM2530756
WzZU1010628
ZU10172627
AAQ0912683
ZU14544268
ZUl12979888
ZU16121743
ZU15688189
ZU15688189
ZU16708580
ZU12157360
ZU15821780

ZUl14915674

Name

Yasmeen
AYESHA HODA
Suguna K
ELIASV M
Amjad Pasha

R Raju
Agnesapriya
Anitha

Shaik Mansur Ali
Jancy Vergine
Jancy Vergine
Parveen
Prabhakar K
tabassum ara
K'S Imdadulla
SUHAIL AHMED
Shobha B N
Perumal K
Shanmugam

Jai Jeevan M J
M Soraj

BOJA MABIAN
Markandeya B S
Pramod B Balaraj
Ifthikar Ahmed -
VITHALDAS MULJI KANANI
Karthik Balaji
Gousiya Banu A
Syed Sardar
Syed Sardar
NITHIN RAJ J
Yougandhar T

S Sangeetha

Ibrahim Khan
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025
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No

49
276
52
265
269
293
100
101
103
104
110
111
191
191
192
197
188
188
115
115
38
39
226
30
30
34
35
229
18
70
71
72
76

EPIC

ZU15789615
ZU16562383
ZU15875349
ZUI7344518
ZUl10724609
ZU13563814
ZU15308580
ZU15655659
ZU16663058
ZU14909230
ZU16405062
ZU10088443
RDU2459451
ZUl12991297
ZUl7134570
BCW3628765
ZU12969905
ZU12969905
ZU12553782
ZU12553782
ZUl16970057
ZUI12178747
ZU17197528
BCW8572265
BCW8572257
ZU15588918
ZUl15061718
HGB0969626
ZU10247858
ZU15881230
ZU15289830
ZU16412894
ZUl10966085

NET[E]

SUHAIL PASHA

C ISMAIL BASHA
Tabassum

NAMRATA G

Srinivasa Setty B V
VIKRANTH MOHANRAO
athiya nasreen
PARAMESH M

Taj Banu

Almas

Sharath Shetty

Rajani Sri Y

Syed Hafeez
PRAMEELA

Banupriya N

D S Alphonsa Mary
Merra k A

K A Meera

T.Miyan Jan

T.Miyan Jan
MOHAMMED AFREED
haseena taj

USHA MAGESHWARI
Fairoz Khan

SHAMA KHANUM
Nabila Banu

SHAIK HAMEED ANANTAPUR
Sara Rosy A
Qamruzzama Faisal Sabir
RUMANA BEGUM LASKAR
Noor Banu

Nida Aejaz

Gulzar Begum



State District
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Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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160
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160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

307
307
307
320
60

170
157
157
66

68

150
163
323
130
263
81

119
253
136
136
138
212
213
213
213
48

207
199
239
86

180
215

220

EPIC

WZU0387225
ZU13640745
ZU10360214
ZU13700614
ZUl11063767
ZUI7317811
ZU15418041
ZU15435250
ZU14999074
ZU10526517
ZU15671037
BCW1430198
ZU10958132
ZUl7025810
ZU14495610
ZU15326210
BCW2761666
ZU10209171
BCW3807351
ZU15874276
ZU10754028
ZU16004915
ZU10564302
BCW3642915
ZU16377303
ZU15991906
AKB0575142
BCW3631264
HGBO0776526
ZU15185137
ZU16237200
ZU10567743

ZU13136488

NET[E]

Armugam

Saravanan V
indumathi s

Anthony Raj S

m basheer ahmed
Maria Katherina S
DEEPAK EBENEZER DANIEL G
CHRISTINA INBA VANI
fouzia N

ANHAR SUWOOQDI
Sameer Khan

S Panneer Selvam
Kishore

Syed Yousuf Hussaini
Manjunath S

Shahin

M S Akbar Ali
Gayathri M

RAMESH R V
Shabbeer Pasha
Mehaboob Bee
Vaseema Sultana
ROSE MARY M
RAJAN

Shekar M

Shawar

Tresa Rita

P Lourd Mary
SUNITHA MANOHAR
Javeed Mohammed Siddiq
Dhamayanthi K
PRAVEEN D

PILLAMMA
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No

162
322
219
88

222
184
105
101
98

98

109
107
252
116
116
116
312
317
307
319
192
192
96

24

125
125
137
43

139
139
207
207
203

EPIC

ZU15283627
ZU10556522
BCW2961761
ZU16489702
ZU14927828
ZU12948362
ZUl7202518
ZU10350447
ZUI5591011
ZUl0375873
ZUl4742771
ZUI15191515
ZU10126540
ZU15805551
ZU15805551
ZU10756882
LHR2907921
ZU15891155
ZUl0399766
ZU16023055
ZUl7106867
ZUl7106867
ZUI7352974
ZU10235499
ZU11052208
ZUl11052208
ZU14804381
ZU10523613
BCW3762465
ZU16938948
ZUI7029465
ZU14878757
BCW3629011

NET[E]

K.R.Prema Kumari
Arun Singh

S Shoba

RAMEEZ FAZIL
Yallamma

Thanuja V

SYED ZAHID

Salestine
HASEEBUNNISA
Sameena Khanum
Sameera Sharief
Nagina

VIJAY A

Ajay Kumar Segu

Ajay Kumar Segu
IQBAL AHMED
SHAILJA SHARMA
Sateesh Kumar D

K K SURESH BABU
MOHAMMED SADIQ K
MOHAMMED SOUHAM
Mohammed Souham M
M SHAFI AHMED
Murali H M
MOHAMMED FAZLEHAQ KHAN
MOHAMMED FAZLEHAQ KHAN
jacintha

Tabraz Ahmed K
MUMTAJ BEGUM

A MOHAMMED SHUKOOR
SHREEYAS S

George Anthony Royan
VARUN VENKATESH
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Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

288
273
278
286
150
51
61
61
61
158
159
154
85
85
85
37
37
11
16
231
232
226
216
218
133
133
112
112
114
104
122
122

120

EPIC

ZU10069856
ZU15229224
BCW2521748
ZU10550186
ZU16166946
AKB3263167
ZU16454342
BCWO0683946
ZU12283109
ZU15968128
ZU10089805
ZU15502950
ZU16566863
ZU16220313
ZU16220263
ZU12168060
ZU12168078
ZU15216767
ZU16940274
HGB0922492
ZU16028120
BCW2951952
ZU10709287
ZUl0712950
ZU14517405
ZU14510749
ZU10756817
BCW2788842
ZU15925656
ZU10371237
BCW6721070
BCW6721062

ZU16283014

NET[E]

SOBIYA SHARIFF
C Govindamma

S GEETHA
Promita Rai

LISIA J FERNANDES
Khalid Pasha
TAHERA BANU
Abdul Rehaman .B
Aseena Taj
Nagarathna

Arun Kumar
Shabana

Pavithra A M
Chethan R
Shwetha R

S Ramesh

R Bhagyamma
mahalkshmi
Nagarathna T S
Deepak Srinivas B
Mary Malathi L

R SOUNDAR RAJAN
Arul Selvi
THABRESH
Baheera Parveen Mujahid
Mujahedulla Khan
Musheer

Tara Jabina

A H Mahmood
Ehsan Ulla Shariff
Igbal Ahamed
Zareena Begum

MD Affan



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

120
248
131
142
243
118
128
264
131
123
106
106
231
128
15

243
120
121
137
116
135
55

289
282
314
300
302
331
32

14

EPIC

ZU16828057
RCS8827446
TQH4511721
ZU15649751
ZLW3255411
ZU16326243
BCW2804722
ZU17287816
ZU10804252
BCW2802338
ZU10269167
ZU10269167
ZU15037684
ZU15803408
ZU10912147
ZLW1089036
ZU16440671
ZU16617518
ZU16428296
BCW2758142
ZU10965848
ZUI7233786
TDB3337458
ZU10203281
ZU14917951
ZYS0181503
ZU14065124
ZU16151963
ZU15461280
ZUI5744545
SGZ3822996
ZU16706782
ZUI5747407

NET[E]

MAHIN FIRDOSE
Varsha S

Lakshmi Naidu
Ranjith R
Jagadeeswari
Shireen Taj

Ansar Khan

Babisha M P
LALITH KUMAR KANTHILAL
Syed Nazeer Ahmed
Zakira Sulthana
Zakira Sulthana

K RINKY

Saniya Sultana
Nagaraju A R
Shakthimani

Rayaz Ahamed

B Humera Banu
MEHRAJ FATHIMA
Shanker

Rizwana Anjum
SHAHID AFRIDI
MANU PRABHAKAR KULKARNI
Sushantha Madoor
Kanchana R

Surya -

Alice Joyce Tamton
Raghasudha N
Abdul Malik

Ayesha kauser
Tasmiya Banu
RISHAB ROKHADE
RANGACHARYULU SRIBHASHYAM



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

5
17
17
64
64
72
69
248
251
253
116
165
255
263
262
92
47
47
43
139
142
146
208
203
84
218
218
269
269
280
51
207

205

EPIC

ZU15748058
ZU12069474
ZU10857623
ZU10657452
ZUl0657411
ZU16851646
ZUl17321078
ZU16042162
ZU10229278
ZU15661988
ZU10756882
ZU15597422
ZU10131409
ZU14121299
ZU17352206
ZU16335442
ZUI7230535
ZU15950431
ZU16945729
BCW3762499
ZU15336276
ZUl4787214
ZU13075843
BCW3629011
ZU16600647
TQH3635166
ZU14495255
ZU10117937
ZUl10724617
BCW2529964
ZUI7351554
AKBO577767

BCW3630712

NET[E]

SAHITI CHAKRAVARTHY
Mohammed Rafee
Randeep Sharma P
Shamsheer Ahmed
Mohammed Idris
mohammed ismail
Maseera Mahreen
Perumal P

Saranya

Mamata Hegde

IQBAL

Gowri N
ARUNPRASAD PANNERSELVAM
SARAVANA S

Ashwin Hendrey

D Bhavani Bai

TAHER JAMAL
MOHAMMED JAFFAR
NIZAM UDDIN N
MOHAMMED ISMAIL S K
TOUSIEF

Andrea Preethi Phillips
Amuda

VARUN VENKATESH
Syed Rageeb

SHILPA S
BHUVANESHWARI R
Saravana

Uma

VAHEEDA

SYED RIYANUDDIN
Dominic Wilson

Vinod Kumar R



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

202
289
123
124
312
AL
70

77

78

316
316
119
320
92

187
84

191
83

215
215
86

184
136
134
47

45

142
168
176
166
305
307
309

EPIC

BCW8138083
ZU13538071
BCwW2800241
ZUI7174816
ZUl7216435
HGB0782623
ZU15222955
ZU16603583
YERO0350363
ZUl0067579
ZU15190723
ZUI2577195
ZU10072603
ZUI5008115
ZUI17320914
ZU10194100
BCW1463207
ZU16424741
ZUl0567768
ZU10568170
BCW3743119
ZUl0741702
BCW3803111
ZU16132161
ZU15450689
ZU15870662
ZUl10379883
ZUI7340748
ZU14871273
BCW1447911
ZU15631007
WzZU1036714
HGB1910926

NET[E]

Voilet

Faisal

Syed Abid

AKSHITHA V RAMESH
Liza Akter Mim
NETHAJI SOMASUNDARAM
Vidya Nikhil Cheppudira
Syed Irfan

Farhana T

HARISH KUMAR C

H SHILPA

Ashraf Ali

SARAVANA BV
JAVEED SALEEM M
KAMAKSHI V
NUZHATH SHARIEFA
Seena C

YASMEEN KHANUM
ARAVIND DAYALAN
DANIEL S

Akram N

Anand Badrinarayan

G VANISHREE R V RAMESH
Sayeeda Mizbah
Mansoor pasha

Chand pasha
Prabhakar
Murugamma T
Sandhya K

Arokia Marie T

Sneha Manjunatha
VANITHA

Ramaiah



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

327
13
13
10
233

39
18
61
54
54
165
159
54
162
129
32
29
30
261
23
127
25
35
94
107
107
107
100
110
98
52

289

EPIC

ZU16011696
ZU14514287
NJIX5743372
TNH1545805
ZUI15675780
ZU15914700
ZUl4371472
ZU10247049
BCWO0640177
ZUI15277181
ZU17149487
ZUl7348618
ZU10090589
ZUl15277181
ZU10737213
ZU15318027
ZU10143891
ZU15159686
BCW8572786
ZU16808570
ZU10144964
ZU15524343
ZU17033699
ZUl15061718
ZU15360284
ZU16239800
ZU10808253
ZU16239800
ZUI5308556
ZU16404545
ZU10852558
ZU16146351

TDB3337458

NET[E]

Shantha

SRIDHAR CHANDRASHEKAR
NEETU GAUBA

Syed Sharfuddin Hussaini
Amudha B

Sumaiya Khanum
Mahaboob Pasha
LAWRANCE L

ZOHRA BANU

Sadiq Al

SANIYA KHANUM Khanum
SANIYAH IQBAL

SABITA VASUDEV

Sadiq Ali

Lakshmi

Ansar Mohammed Akbar
Siddiqua Begum

soniapd

Arif Ali

Akash M

Chaithra H B

Rasathi

R Swetha

SHAIK HAMEED ANANTAPUR
TAJ PASHA NOOR MOHAMMED SHARIFF
Khuteja Khanum

KHAMAR TAJ K

Khuteja Khanum

Fazlulla

Shivani Shetty

JEEVAV

Tabrez

Manu Kulakarni



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

270
52
175
322
155
162
165
159
72
72
307
309
330
18
17
226
11
231
100
99
64
60
149
295
78
78
82
78
255
255
180
180
218

EPIC

DPY1742790
ZU16146393
ZU10080218
ZU10556522
XTE1843176
ZUQ2176600
ZU15597422
ZU10089805
ZU16593545
BTF3611977
ZU10399634
WZzZU0385229
ZU10061903
BCW0661884
ZU12069474
ZU17052624
ZU15216767
ZU15715644
ZU12471878
ZU15792239
ZU10657452
ZUI5175377
ZU16544803
ZUI7127780
ZU15510391
ZU12362440
BCW6735179
ZU12362440
ZUl4789772
ZU15569744
ZU10168773
ZU10743286
ZUI5793534

NET[E]

Vijithra L

Haseena begum
Gangavaram Giridhar Rao
Arun Kumar Singh
Hemadri Babu K M
Dean Boy Rayan A
Gowri N

Arun Kumar Sastry
Sharan Raj Y S
Shakirunnisa

S KOMALA
CHAITRA T
Nandagopal
NASREEN TAJ
Mohammed Rafee
Rajesh G
mahalkshmi
Pradeep D Lal
MUNAWAR PASHA
Najma Taj
Shaheer Ahmed
Ayesha Banu

M Mahesh

Ramya Ramya
Noor Jan

Shrikanth

m subramani
Shrikanth

N PRABHAKARA
Ashok

Salma K

Samson M G

Veeramani R



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

218
132
134
135
147
212
207
120
250
252
251
124
124
5

7
38
95
96
190
132
120
134
138
245
141
87
87
128
15
249
123
129
121

EPIC

ZU15793534
ZU16053821
BCW3420049
ZU14020749
ZU10181230
ZU14519237
BCW3591609
YER9499856
ZU16018402
ZU10126540
ZU15229240
ZU12608883
ZU12609758
ZU15748017
ZU16587182
ZU14939179
ZU15614292
ZU15012943
ZU10593582
ZUI7346463
ZU16440390
ZU14517397
ZU15512371
ZUI7338734
ZU10259481
ZU16236160
ZU16237689
ZU10394015
ZU10912147
ZU14050308
BCwW2800241
BCW2773596

BCW2768349

NET[E]

Veeramani R

NAWAZ

TABASSUM BEGUM

P SELVARAJ

Mohammed serajuddin serajuddin
Mohammed Rafi

PRADEEP KUMAR P C
Mohammed Abdul Subhan
Manjula S

VIJAY A

B UMESH

MOHAMMED KASEEM MOHAMMED KASEEM
Shashikala A

KRISHNA KISHORE SRIBHASHYAM
Fathima Bi

Naziya Parveen

asma banu

shakeela praveen

LAMIYA HUSSEIN BHARMAL
jabez xavier v

Mohasina Taj

Fazilath Begum

Anjum Ara

Vidya Shree M

Shaik Imran

Ahmed Basha

Mohammed Sadiq

N S Naseemunnisa

Nagaraju A R

KV VENKATARAYAPPA
Syed Abid

Shamim Unnisa

MOHAMMED JAVEED



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

170
171
155
157
176
307
17
11
8
39
42
42
43
135
143
92
92
115
104
95
191
97
77
82
312
70
75
309
215
215
215
215
238

EPIC

ZU16833297
ZUl14792685
ZUl10380717
ZU10383182
LFV2843423
WZU0387225
ZU15040605
ZU10504746
ZUl2033017
ZUl4553657
ZU10856484
ZUI12195915
ZUI4737946
ZU10801019
ZU14989257
ZU16336374
ZU16515688
ZU15950258
BCW4021242
ZU15838685
BCW1463207
BCW7990633
ZU17332158
ZUl4103750
ZU16483101
ZU15881230
ZU10252247
HGB1859305
ZUl0715821
ZU10715821
ZUl0567750
ZU15901780
ZU10225169

NET[E]

Daniel Kuttanthil
RITA ANAND
GLORIA ANITA ROY
Mohammed Ashfaqulla
Vivek D

Armugam

AISHA K |
Mahachethan V
Mohammed Saleem
Beena

Mohammed Adil
Syed Aleem
Jabeen Taj

J JUNAID AHMED
M MANI

FARHEEN TAJ
Durga S

NAVEED AHMED
Habeeb Basha
Salma

Seena C

Gulnaz Begum
Amul Kumar Das
Irfan Pasha

A D Satyananda
RUMANA BEGUM LASKAR
Mujeeb khan
Susheela

VENNILA D
VENNILA D
Sumitha D
MALLATHI P

T R Venkatesha Murthy



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

238
238
238
86
225
185
219
48
31
25
25
64
64
63
63
63
68
68
155
60
62
150
61
52
52
48
48
48
269
280
281
49

283

EPIC

ZU10225169
ZU10225177
ZU13235835
ZU15185137
BCW2955441
ZU12956357
ZU16321400
ZU15991880
ZU15288808
ZUI7033699
ZU10236380
ZUI7344385
ZUI7344369
ZUI5176755
ZU11065242
ZU10514059
ZU15893839
ZU10672659
ZUl7062912
ZU16444269
ZU10463828
ZU15671037
ZU10912766
ZUl10464156
ZU17329519
ZU15991880
ZU15991906
ZU16589725
ZU16634802
ZU15826409
ZU15388764
ZU16441745

ZU13500832

NET[E]

T R Venkatesha Murthy
Bhanumathi H A

Priya V

Javeed Mohammed Siddiq
KANI METILDA
Madhusudhan Nair
Venila T

Shabeer Ahmed

M A MAZHAR HUSSAIN
R Swetha

Shrenik Reddy Devasani
Mohammed Zaid

NIDA ASRA

Zareen taj

Shaik Mohammed Nisar Ahmed
Naazira Begaum

Iman Sultana

SAJIDA SULTANA
RESHMA KHANAM R
Insha Sulthana F

UMME RUMA

Sameer Khan

Syed Javeed

Tabassum Banu

syed afhan

Shabeer Ahmed

Shawar

Falak Sultana

Balgis

Abdul Wajid

SANTHI VERONICKA
SYED KALEEM

Elizabeth Mathew



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

265
42
43
43
200
212
139
140
145
64
64
149
152
66
155
51
50
51
51
55
57
286
69
71
307
308

304

18
59
148

EPIC

ZU10115485
ZU10856484
ZUl4737946
ZU15165063
ZUl0207795
ZU16055040
BCwW2813152
BCW2814986
BCW3494754
ZU16566616
ZU11067057
BCW3784493
BCW3796786
ZU16604425
ZUl7062912
AKB3263167
ZU16347033
ZU16445316
ZUl10315416
ZU12252997
ZU15980297
ZU10550186
ZU16329767
ZUI17190499
ZU15470042
XUL4125613
UZJ5459888
ZU17316300
ZUI7348063
ZU10656116
ZU16049209
ZU16328710
ZU16664841

NET[E]

Shivaraman E Ellappan K
Mohammed Adil

Jabeen Taj

Taranum

Abdullah Basha

Priya S

Renuka Devi S A
MOUSINA TAJ

A Samarasam

IDREES AHMED
SAHERA BANU

J Velumurugan
Ramakrishna G P
Gnanesh Kumar S
RESHMA KHANAM R
Khalid Pasha

TOUSIF

Rahaman

Shajiya Begaum
Mohammed Rizwan Shariff
SUFIYA BANU A

Promita Rai

Hajira Shariff

Amtul Muhaimin

SATISH M
NAVEENKUMAR K
Alekhiyaa Sharan sharan
TEJASHWINI SARAVANA
Priyanka Shashikant Kamble
M llyaz Basha

RESHMA

SYEDA ALIYA FIRDOSE

Neak Parveen



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

61
61
62
66
37
35
23
96
97
197
267
277
273
168
162
261
263
120
252
122
86
92
106
114
115
209
139
41
41
47
250
250

251

EPIC

ZU12284339
ZU12284339
ZU10513127
ZU15041892
ZU10854620
ZU16413975
ZU14922746
ZU15012943
ZU10662262
ZU15951082
BCW2530814
ZUl4057154
ZU15229224
ZUI17322530
ZU15283627
ZU15054465
ZUl14121299
ZU15228440
ZU10210476
ZU15610415
ZU15185509
ZUl4771663
ZU15808985
ZU15885017
ZU10621953
TQH1970409
ZU14985792
ZU14819744
ZU14819744
ZU14497673
ZU16018402
ZU16271654

ZU10229252

NET[E]

Fasiiha Sultana

Fasiha Sultana
ISHRATH ARA
PRISCILLA DOROTHEA SALT
NEHA MANOJ

L S Suresh Rao
GAYATHRI J

Shakeela parveen

Aisha Alam

Rajendra

C Subramani

Dinakaran

C Govindamma

H Emthiyaz khan
K.R.Prema Kumari
Chakrapani K

S SARAVANA

Fareeda Begum
SATHYA NARAYANA CHARI K
JAMEELA BEEVI
Mohammed Noor Shariff
Magi

PRIYANKA R

Ehsan fathima
Thajunnisa

BEGUM JAN RAHEEMA BEE
Ayub

SAMEERA

SAMEERA

Nafeesa

Manjula S

N Naveen Kumar

Pushparani



List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025
State District AC Part EPIC Name

\[o] \[o]
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 81 ZU16806293  Thaseen
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 75 ZUl0373662  Syed Afsar Pasha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 177 BCW1442540 Martin Sanjeev P
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 337 ZUI3795333 Kiran Kumar

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 224 ZUI5671326  Munikrishna Muniyappa
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 218 ZUI0712950  Thabaresah Khan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 163 BCW1467182 Umavathi

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 163 BCW1430313 Catherine aroogjis
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 81 ZUI5326210  Shahin

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 81 ZUl4864351 Haseen Taj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 127 ZU10802934  Jiya Ulla Thanjira

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 80 ZU16179030 FARHEEN BANU
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 25 ZU16976419 Sumathi
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 23 ZUI5916366 M Sathya Sheelan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 13 RSG0666875 ASHWATH
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 13 RSG0666883 VENKATAMMA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 15 ZUI2059491  Balasubramani

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 185 ZUI15298476  Aurelia Martin
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 218 ZU14661765 PARVATHI K KRISHNA M
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 218 ZUI5636592  Mariya Nancy
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 216 ZUl13148129  Anitha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 17 ZU15040605 AYESHA BANO K |
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 229 HGB0919886 Arokiyam S
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 83 ZUI15007182 IBRAHIM K
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 102 ZU15612536 HALEEMA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 103 ZU15949383 RUQSANA BANU
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 103 ZU16663058  Taj Banu
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 105 ZU16815187  SHAIKH SADIQ
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 106 ZUI5898994  Saleem Pasha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 77 ZUl6033377  Shadab sharief
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 167 BCW1485101 R Thangavelu
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 159 ZUI0090589  SABITA VASUDEV

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 172 ZU15067855  Sanitha D G
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State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160

160

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

65
39
31
31
32

32

10
27
27
34
97
97
95
99
89
89
98
140
141
120
120
143
112
113
114
104
122
264
123
131
11

75

EPIC

BCW1397017
ZU12178747
ZU10117978
ZU15288808
TQH1693092

ZUl12147015

ZU15954698
RPP1349455
ZU10502633
ZU16527477
XUL2915106
BCW7990633
ZU14852125
ZU15838685
ZU16596480
ZU15401435
ZU15401435
ZU10852558
ZU16740484
BCW3805447
ZU16616551
ZU16487359
ZU12729929
BCW2788842
ZU15929963
ZU10618165
BCW3776416
ZUl15017413
ZU15602537
ZU12601805
ZU10264309
ZU10504746

ZU10252247

NET[E]

Karthikeyan

haseena taj

Tahmeed Shazia

M A MAZHAR HUSSAIN
Regina Mary J

DOULAT SURYANARAYANASETTY
MURALIDHARA

Nawaz Pasha

Syed Parveez Pasha
MUNIRAJAPPA KB
Vishala A

TAHSEEN TAJ
Gulshada Begaum
Dilshad Begum
SALMA TAJ
SHRUTHI V

SALMA BEGUM
SALMA BEGUM
JEEVAV

HEENA KOUSAR
FARHANA BEGUM
Fizia Samreen

Noori

Ramzan Muluk

Tara Jabina
SHOAIB S

Sudha

Farida Bee

Ameera Begum
AROKIA MARIE MARGARET
Sameen Taj

PINKY L
malachethan v

Mujeeb khan



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC
No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part
No

60
66
57
231
55
177
100
41
205
123
313
145
166
62
23

337
215
283
245
213
139
134
205
75

22

EPIC

ZU11063767
ZU16604425
ZU15980297
HGB0922492
ZU12252997
BCW1442540
ZU12471878
ZU10505933
ZU10101949
ZU16291389
HGB0782623
ZU16249072
BCW1447911
ZU10463828
ZU14922746
ZU16479323
ZU16479323
ZU16907356
ZUl0567750
ZU13500832
ZU16149058
BCW3642915
ZU16938948
BCW3420049
ZU10101949
ZU16243307

ZU16922090

NET[E]

m basheer ahmed
Gnanesh Kumar S
SUFIYA BANU
Deepak Srinivas B
Mohammed Rizwan Shariff
Martin Sanjeev
MUNAWAR PASHA
YASMIN TAJ
Narendra Babu N
MOHAMMED SHABAZ
NETHAJI S

Gordon Brown

Arokia Marie T

UMME RUMA
GAYATHRI J
Venkatesh D
Venkatesh D
bhagyamma

Sumitha D

Elizabeth

B B Yathish

RAJAN

A Mohammed Shukoor
TABASSUM BEGUM
Narendra Babu N
Monisha B

RENUKA G



Karnataka >> B.B.M.P(NORTH) >> 160
List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

Part
No

235
235
240
233
88

242
250
254
254
23

299
312
92

126
229
155
319
316
316
325
290
287
287
212
236
324
334
233
14

94

49

278
33

EPIC

ZU13218575
ZU15521737
ZU14855979
ZU16516520
AKB2881506
ZU10227108
ZU16788616
WYU0131482
ZLLW1959402
ZU16276547
HRM1533066
ZU15601786
ZU10250431
ZUI15385059
HGB0971689
HRM1092436
ZU16371108
HRM2532497
HRM1092766
ZU13735297
ZU10959189
ZU15365093
AKB0412080
ZUI3095353
ZU13222403
ZUl0067942
ZUl7205628
UWWO0050864
UKX0402685
CWS4253357
ZUI7173313
BCW6610067
BCW1680131

Name

Ramya Salestine
Mallikarjun Bhimanna Kannur
John Emmanuel Manoharan
Sugandbhi

Tahseen Banu
Mangalam Subramanyam
THANUSHREE M
Pradeep Peter
SUNITHA A

Ravi Sanjeevi

Kalpana

Nisha.S

Stella G.

Venkatesh N
CHANDRAKANTHAN J
Adikeshavan

Arun Kumar M
Saravanan T

R RAJENDRAN
Rukmnagadan L

Surya Kumar S

Najiya Ahmadi

TARIQ JAMEEL WANI
MARY SWAROOPA A
Kannan R

A SARAVANAN

ROHIT R

J Gowri sankar

T Sajid Ahmed

Afsar Ahmed M P
SHALAM UNNISA
Apoline Vasudevan

Sridhar



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

39
37
25
4

2
51
60
298
57
57
54
54
54
105
103
103
106
42
44
44
46
136
136
138
138
132
132
216
218
218
187
89
121

EPIC

ZU16407928
ZUl11056985
ZU16925341
ZU15855853
BCW1216464
ZU16840334
ZUI15877055
AKB0111617
ZU11058858
ZU12261667
ZU10654467
ZU10654467
ZU16971485
BCwW8858086
ZU16511281
ZU16989156
ZUl7144843
ZU15934153
ZU15888052
ZU10482612
ZU15260237
ZU16101398
SOH5232442
ZUl7067044
ZUI7067044
ZU12653400
ZU15644000
ZU15377502
ZUI5793112
ZU15464169
ZUl10081091
ZU16677843

ZU16216154

Name

Tofiqg Pasha

MRS S M RANI ROBERT
BindhuShree DS
Maher Taj

Shanthi

Zubiya Tanveer
Gowhar Jaan
VENKATESAN P L
UMME HANI
Farzana Khanum
Mohammed Jahagira
Mohammed Jahangir
K Afreen

sulthana

Arshiya Banu Noorulla
SUMIYA A
JAMEELA BEEVI
Ranjini R

Raphiya

Gulzar

Shaik Kaleemulla
ZUBAIR AHMED
s.k.ruksar

Firasath Jahan
Firasath Jahan
KHUDEJA TANVEER
SULAIM ARSAMA
AHAMED HUSSAIN
Vani

Shiva

Amudha R
KAREEMULLA

Mohammed Ajaz



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

256
129
257
116
114
178
314
79

226

162
67

169
170
176
232
226
14

120
105
210
257
259
20

84

220
185
219
201
201

EPIC

ZU16901227
ZUI7302805
ZU16306534
ZU10806042
ZU16440317
ZU16786552
ZU16393771
ZU10607150
ZU15504295

ZU12020667

ZUI7174543
ZUI7174535
ZU15066493
ZU15860895
ZU16136956
BCW1458538
ZUl0748012
ZU10230219
TQH2790061
ZU17362494
ZU16328348
ZU16239172
ZLW3965977
ZUl15081112
ZU16648596
ZUI7312036
ZBG4450383
ZU17139603
BCW2968105
ZU15298575
ZU14425880
BCW3621125

ZU15823166

Name

Gude venkata krishna
Ahmed Hussain Azam

K Sheela

Shanaz Omer

siddiqua begum

D SARANYA

VADITHY KISHOR NAIK
Mohemmed Sameeulla
koresha bibi

youan Christopher jairaj youan Christopher
jairaj

Uzma Shazeen M
Mohammed Uzair P
Chandrakala
Farnaz Begum
RAGHAVENDRA A
Kumaravelu N
Sitalakshmi R
Chidambaram P
kanikai mary j
NAZIR AHMED
SUMMUM B
Tabarak Khan
James John
Sikkandar Basha
Panchakshari Y S
EPSI MIRIAM ALPHONSE
Poornima M
Azmath ulla sharieff
Prema

Christopher adrian
Gowthami

Hassain Shariff

A Saravanan



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

208
200
47
52
52
53
292
294
56
49
49
51
269
61
57
57
68
68
66
172
173
173
75
175
192
201
201
148
193
193
197
95

194

EPIC

ZU16386791
ZUI16795595
ZU15860051
ZU15284997
ZU15288915
ZU16298954
HRM2932283
ZU14462461
ZU17309081
ZUl4123626
ZU14123626
ZU16660872
ZU15212444
BCW0686543
ZU17309107
ZU17309107
ZU10852640
ZU10668210
ZU15042338
ZU16150270
ZU15996020
ZU10954065
ZU15480884
ZU10082412
ZUI7345549
BCW2971596
BCW2970762
BCW3784402
ZU10586420
BCW1439512
ZU10178277
BCW3474343

ZU15633912

Name

Steephen Anthony

S Selvarani
Mahaboobi Noori
Shanaz

Syed Mahboob Pasha
Altaf Alam

Mary Jessintha
Shaonli Kapur
Sirajunnisa

A Fayaz

A Fayaz

Sultana banu s Mohammad ehsaan ulla Khan
Neil Fraser
ZAREENA BEGUM

R khaleel

R Khaleel

B AFSAR THABASUM
Nancy Priya

Salma Banu Zia Ulla
Adwiteya

D Anjinappa

N Shivakumar

Farha naz

Aruna

Disha R

FARIDA BEGUM
ABDUL GAFFAR
Muniraj C
Somashekar A

HAJI BASHA
ANGELA MARY CRUZ
Abdul Gafur

Adam Basha S



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

78
22
218
112
61
203
214
116
116
336
235
254
21
88
97
156
179
122
250
40
40
42
140
92
83
78
78
245
287
288
288
316
329

EPIC

ZU15322383
ZU14922688
ZU16877427
ZU15529219
ZU16454326
BCW3581436
ZU10205492
ZU17151509
ZUI7151509
ZUl10152371
ZU13218575
ZLLW1959402
ZU16661813
ZU16487367
ZUl7179211
ZU15139894
ZU16897672
BCW2765220
ZU16811608
ZU10523514
ZU15922125
ZUl16746101
ZU15319314
ZU16134514
BCW3455904
ZUl0607804
ZUl10607804
AKB2708014
ZU15365101
ZU16151245
ZU16151237
ZU16183115
ZUI13751302

Name

Riyaz

Shahanaj Begaum
Shabrin A

ROOPA

SHAKEELA
Sebastina Mohan
SATISHA C
Mohammed Ashfaq Shareef
Mohammed Ashfag Shareef
REVATHI S

Ramya Salestine
SUNITHA A

Akila S

Mohammed Farhan
NEHA FATHIMA
JAGADISH V L
Elumalai M
MOHAMMED YOUSUF
MANOOJ KUMAR
Yasmeen Taj

Nasrin Begam Al
Aquib Sabhil
JAYABHARATHI M
Rahila Banu A
Lindammala
Shayista Begum
Shayista Begum
Bharani Bharathi R K
Syed Rizwan

Syed Safwan

Saniya Rizwan
Prema S

Saraswathi



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

315
310
148
290
206
124
106
101
101
100
103
170
170
170
162
160
167
187
187
195
88

97

44

42

52

52

53

280
50

267
269
51

276

EPIC

ZU10396457
HGB5450325
BCW3785664
ZU10959197
ZU13064862
ZU14615480
ZU14911897
ZU15277660
ZU15866660
BCW1698752
ZU16989156
BCW1452689
BCW1458538
BCW1452689
ZU14406013
ZU10584458
ZUI15761424
ZU15366299
ZUl10081091
BCW1425156
ZU10369231
ZU16604458
ZU16688386
ZUl10910158
ZU10480228
ZUl10317412
ZU15874888
ZU13472503
ZU16373732
ZU10719732
ZU15212394
ZU16660872

ZU14744132

Name

R PETER KUMAR
Savitha Gonsalves
Sheela Anthony
Vijayalakashmi S

Peter Santhosh
ANTHONIAMMA A

MD PARVEZ AKHTAR
SHAHNAZ BEGUM

P DEEPA

SELVARAJ M

SUMIYA S

Manjula Naveena K

N KUMARA VELU
Manjula Naveena K
JOHN BOSKO JOHNSON
M ANAND RAJ

Kiran Kumar B

Kavitha M

Amudha E

Suresh K

THAHEERA BEGUM
Shahana Mohammadi
AYESHA KOUSER

Sima

Sumair Pasha

shabana taj

NAZEER AHMED SHAIK
ANIRUDH SRIKANTHAN
UMME KULSUM
Shivamma.G

Raveena Fraser

Sultana banu s Mohammad ehsaan ulla Khan

PRAMOD K P



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

173
168
257
257
257
261
91
91
91
86
93
187
193
185
201
198
214
64
64
56
298
298
67
61
69
74

316

10
10
233
225
194

EPIC

ZU15996038
ZU14828356
ZUl15081112
ZU10116442
ZU10116442
ZU13367307
ZUI15473616
ZU16459564
ZUl0369595
ZUl16754154
BCW3441565
ZU10594648
BCW1480102
ZU15298542
ZUl14739603
ZU15208228
ZUI5576475
ZU14963070
ZUl7080948
ZU17309081
ZU10396192
ZU10952804
ZU16192603
ZUl0527093
ZU16246458
ZU14847547
HRM1097393
ZU10516450
REJ5391339
RPP2366821
ZU10229104
BCW2990463
BCW9095563

Name

Parashurama.D

K Sivanandan
Sikkandar Basha
Suresh Kumar L
Suresh Kumar L
Punitha
mohammed afsar

K L SHABANA
Shameem

SAIF PASHA
Sabeeha

ARUN KUMAR M
Abida Begum

Faye Ryle

VINODH D
M.Suresh

R Ramesh
Mohammed Ismail
S UMME ZAIBA
SIRAJUNNISA

Dr Shanmuganandan V C
Vijayakumar
Mohammed S Faizan Ahmed
Syed Yusuf
Mohammed Kaleem
SRADDHA PATIL
Deepak P

VELINA SURESH
Irshad Ahmed

Syed Sameer Pasha
SAILAJA
SHAMSHUDEEN

Srikanth V



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

222
222
220
210
34
31
26
4
232
197
14
44
200
69
73
116
116
117
177
121
121
120
13
227

147
49
49
49
143

144

EPIC

ZU16837694
BCW3006095
ZU16009062
ZU10713743
ZUl4121935
GPS0259648
ZU15256086
ZU16994958
HGB0753889
TQH3113339
UZJ0122085
ZUI7307002
ZU13036845
ZU16819429
IDP0407890
BCW2751238
BCW2750354
ZU15948807
BCW1457860
ZU16216154
ZU17080484
ZUl4766465
ZU14514279
ZUI7333743
ZU17232119
ZU16225064
ZU17002827
ZU14620613
BCWO0667584
ZUI7173313
BCW0667584
ZU14846036

ZU16592703

Name

Honnamma

Murugan

Sekar G

Shabana
MUNISWAMY K
RIYAZUDDIN Md
naveen kumar c
ARJUN N

Ranjidham Palanisamy
SHARFUDDIN P E
NAZIR AHMED
TABASSUM BEGUM
Sukanya

ARVIND KUMAR V
Rizwan Pasha

Thasin

Fayaz Ahmed
Shabreen Banu
SHANTHI CHARIS
Mohammed Ajaz

A JOHN

Kauser khanum
GAJALAKSHMI SUBRAMANIAM
ANTHONY SWAMY S
UMME KULSUM

Syed Arshad Ahmed
Dinesh S

Kanchana K
Mohammed Sibgathulla Khan
SHALAM UNNISA
Mohammed Sibgathulla Khan
Hajeera banu

Karthigeyan S



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

266
267
136
138
272
276
55
274
57
62
64
153
67
159
158
158
216
86
86
61
145
96
133
133
112
236
283
12
23
306
307
250
122

EPIC

ZU15087952
ZUl0117606
ZU15874300
ZU10375857
ZUl7079213
ZU15823661
ZU15861448
ZU14056552
ZUl11058858
ZUI15176094
ZU11066331
BCW3799285
ZU15296405
ZU16780183
BCW1464825
ZU16608475
ZUI5377528
ZU10366435
STC0397167
ZU16454326
ZU10608547
BCW3446382
BCW8808875
BCW8808768
ZU15529219
ZU15842398
ZU10963397
ZU16303796
ZU10140509
ZU16575559
ZU15494133
ZU14685970
BCW2765220

Name

Srinivas R

S VIJAYALAKSHMI
Shabeena Taj

Syed Nisar Ahmed
MOHAN GOVINDHAN
RAM KUMAR
MOHAMMED SALEEM
Rakesh Pandey

UMME HANI
Mujanidulla khan R
Abdul Razaq

Vincent

P.Moses

R Mohan Babu
Veronica

Igra Tarannum

ASIYA

S M NIZAM

Mohd Imtiyaz
SHAKEELA

Vijay. R

K Kamagi

Syed Mohammed Ozair
SYED MOHAMMED OMAIR
ROOPA

KAREN ANGELLA FERNANDES
VIJAYA KUMAR V
MUNIRAJU

MINAKSHI NUNDY
Siddharth Mohan
Gangamma G

HARI S

MOHAMMED YOUSUF



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160

160

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

229
229

231

235
39
81
92
99
99
241
85
83
244
245
249
130
308
310
310
67
67
61
152
64
59
298

260

261

10

EPIC

HGB0954230
HGB0954230

ZU16480057

ZU13443967
ZU14371480
TQH2722445
ZU10250431
ZU10312983
ZU16532212
HGB0738005
BCW8104127
ZU14508123
ZUI3273125
ZUI5270830
ZU10217752
TQH3422854
ZU13643772
ZU15695499
ZU16046379
ZU16449623
ZU16449623
ZUI7159585
BCW3759180
ZU17352032
ZU10509380
ZU10396192
ZU16012694
ZU16662290
ZU10851071
ZU16722458
ZU13367307
ZU16662290
REJ5391362

Name

Shyamala A
Shyamala A

ALPESHBHAI NARENDRABHAI
THATHAGAR

Pushpavathi K
Mosieena Taj

Wazeer Ahmed

Stella G.

M Abrar Ahmed
Amreen Banu
Abhilash V
Munivenkatappa M
sadrulla baig

Shamala L

Jasmine Pavithra. K
Nagaraju Veerappa
MAQBOOL AHMED
Ramesh.R

Maya Susan
Kathyayini S S
MOHAMMED ASLAM
MOHAMMED ASLAM
Soniya Mohammed Rafiq
Naseemnisa

SYEDA SHAIMA
Mohsin Taj

Dr Shanmuganandan V C
JABEEN TAJ
Mohammadi Alfiya M
Mohammed Zohebulla
Kavya H E

Punitha

Mohammadi Alfiya M

Naseema Bano



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

10
226

166
166
335
176
176
173
168
222
216
181
210
211
292
50

51

273
274
282
191
191
192
193
85

187
91

177
69

74

316
201

EPIC

WDP5118385
ZUl0747527
ZU12026359
ZU17288004
ZUI5710793
ZU16394068
ZUl11150929
ZU16765879
ZU14972402
ZU14828323
ZU15036306
ZUI7117393
ZU16207815
BCW3647815
ZU10121772
HRM1110022
ZU15641105
ZU10476648
ZU14820270
ZU11102631
ZU14486924
BCW1445428
ZU16627079
ZU14829107
BCW1439504
ZU12399814
ZUl0745372
BCW3431483
ZU16732507
ZU15301627
ZU14847547
ZU16021992
BCW3621117

Name

Samiulla H

John Patrick
Mohammed Jabir
MUJEEB UR REHMAN
JOSHVA STEPHEN S
ANANDHAN M
ROZARIO H

Marlene Valentina N
Chandresh P

Amudha

Revathi

BABLU

Vinod Kumar B
BENEDICT LILLY JOSEPHINE FRANCISCA
SHOBHA N

Alkarani S

Imran ahmed a

Safiulla

REGINA R

Meenakshi

SATHISH RAMARAO
Sulthan Pasha
NOORULLA SHARIEFF
Adren Christopher Royan B
DILSHAD

K SRINIVASAN
DEVRAJ MARITHIMMAPALA
Ammu

Nicole Ryle

Mumtaz

SRADDHA PATIL
Chingtham Devajit Singh

Meharunnisa



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

202
47

144
108
222
223
19

235
14

289
204
335
LS
263
263
254
237
239
20

129
129
263
263
121
112
108
108
53

54

56

160

158

EPIC

ZU16050892
ZU16372791
ZU15976469
BCW1421635
BCW2968972
ZU15161633
UKX0223933
MNL3767076
ZUI7357627
ZU16390785
ZU13058997
ZUl7132210
ZU10552067
ZU15229869
ZU15229869
ZU16375869
ZU10354449
ZU15715073
BCW1670025
ZU10258533
ZU16870810
ZU13381878
ZU13378056
BCW2795862
ZU17188600
BCW1460880
ZU14801478
SWZ1616622
ZU15861455
ZU16246342
ZUl10085977
BCW1465228

ZU17232119

Name

John

Sumaiya Taj

vijaya v

Abhilash. M

V Clara

YASMEEN BEGUM
Naziya Farheen C N
Mahalakshmi Shanmugam
T Sajid Ahmed

Asif Ulla

Anthony Jerod
SAVITHRI R
Shaikh Saleem
Bhagyalakshmi
Bhagyalakshmi
SHANMUGAM R
Arpitha KV

Revathi K

H.A. Pulakeshi
Lakshmi R

Agsa Harmain S
Chandrasegar
PAUL CHANDER
MOHAMMED SHAMEEL
MD Ibrahim Sharief
ANOOP MATHEW
Ravindranath. N
Munira Zuffari
RESHMA

Mubarak Basha
Vimal J

S.Rajan

UMME KULSUM



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

13
4

8

5
42
44
38
28
61
65
66
61
62
219
87
182
49
277
276
277
271
271
266
275
274
272
178
120
79
195
216
18
18

EPIC

ZU14514253
SWZ1437664
ZU15206842
ZUI7307556
ZUl16706295
ZU15434600
BCW0672378
ZU16885347
ZU16470306
ASP1065648
ZU15401674
ZU16148001
ZU10309153
BCW6610000
ZU15380399
ZUI4777033
BCW0676692
BCW2443703
ZU15823661
BCW2443703
ZU10964288
ZU10964288
ZU16322838
BCW2526861
ZU14958468
BCW2528958
BCW1493386
ZU14940169
ZUl0607150
HRM1120385
ZUl17048432
BCW0661868
ZUI7147069

Name

LATHA CHANDARSHEKAR
Samar Barin

SHAFIQA BANO BURHAN
Rajesh K

Shafiya

Gunasegar D

Anthony

Kenneth Rotsherd Martin
MOHAMMED ARIF

S A Fathima Thahseen
amreen taj

SYED SHAFEEQ AHMED
FAIZAL KHAN S H
SABAREEN TAJ

Parvez

Rahul Chakraborty
Enayath

SHAMIM AHMED

RAM KUMAR
SHAMEEM AHMED
VIKRAM M PISHEY
Vikram M P

Roja R

FAREEDA BEGUM
THULASIYAMMAL
LEELA JAMES

Dinesh N Narayana M
Rajashekar A
Mohemmed Sameeulla
M GOKUL NATH

Raju M

Syed Hussain

AMIT DARIRA



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

20

76

86

60

78

269
41

46

209
258
227
103
320
180
180
333
325
327
245
291
155
294
299
291
237
205
48

281
108
101
216
215

182

EPIC

BCW1668235
ZUI12353936
ZU15185806
ZU15479316
ZUl17362452
ZUI7060056
ZUl0505453
ZU10526111
ZU15906433
HGB0901082
ZUI7176944
ZU10617662
ZU13707221
ZU10168773
ZU16106629
ZU10704676
ZUI3735313
ZU14838033
ZUI7239155
ZU10555946
HRM1092436
ZUI13570454
ZU16114664
ZUl0151365
ZU10354449
ZU15210869
ZU15759758
BTF0853911
ZU16569545
ZU10474908
ZU10560169
ZU14916946

ZU10742957

Name

Kumar

Syed Sadrulla

Aseema Kouser
Dastagir Khan

A Hanif Bablu

chinna mala kondaiah kondaiah
MOHAMMED MUSTAK
Shabbir Pasha

Fairoze Khan
VASANTA

JAYANTHA BAI T R
Asma Taj

Regina

Salma K

VENKATESH G

A AMMU

Kumari Rukmangadhan
S KALAISELVI
ABHISHEK SAHANI D V
SUMERA AFREEN
Adikeshavan

GAGAN DWAL

Anjana K S

Sumi KR

Arpitha K V

Maria Alexander Vijay
syed shujauddin

S Shylaja

PRASHANTH PARTHIBAN
Fouzia Fathima
IYANAR

Hellen Mary

Prithvi domnic gnanaprakash



State

Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka

Karnataka

District

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

218
80
316
316
69
321
173
173
152
303
333
175
328
161
52
60
60
63
63
56
5

178

92
93
194
190
198
45
44
44
43

EPIC

ZU16300784
ZUI7068513
ZU16022073
ZU16022073
ZUI12319945
HRM1131671
ZUI5060454
ZUl0741785
ZU10092189
ZUI7310493
ZUI7278484
ZU10174383
ZUI0707109
ZU16732135
ZUI7237217
ZU10482141
ZU11064658
TQH3248226
ZUI14583050
ZUI16593958
WEC0103853
ZU10169243
ZUI7237183
ZU10851071
ZU16558100
ZU10363382
BCW9095555
ZU16862197
ZU10207738
NMO4299665
ZUI12208783
ZUI12208791
ZUI5256375

Name

Rahul B

Muhammed Shuraim Gazi
Lophro Lohrii

Lophro Lohrii

Farida Begum

Lalith Kumar Venkataramana
Suresh

JACQUELINE MARIA BARRETTO
Sheema Parveen

SHEEMA S

Banu Priya S

Kanakaraj

M D Shanthini Subha

S AAYESHA SIDDIQUA
Imran

JAVEED PASHA

Hajera Tahseen Syeda
Umme Salma

Jabir Khan

Noushad Alam

C Nazeema Banu

Irvdaya Nathan

Muskan Banu

Mohammed Zohebulla
NAILAA SHABREEN ZUBAIR
Francis F

Kalavathi Srikanth

Vinaya Kumar Gopala Shetty
JAYAMARY

Madiya Anjum

NADIA RUHI

Mohammed Kasim

Munni



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

11
23
20
240
101
236
235
84
306
310
244
134
179
80
78
184
184
19
233
235
94
125
122
10
18
21
228

20

43
45

45

EPIC

ZU15217195
ZU16276117
ZU16592729
ZU15202478
ZUI5277496
ZU14880209
ZU15541453
ZU15360839
NUX4562096
ZU16046320
ZU13273125
ZUI12668093
HGB2026557
ZU15003587
ZU12359826
XNO1762905
ZUI7358278
ZUI7357569
ZUI7358708
ZU17358567
ZU17358054
ZUI17226509
BCW2769628
ZUl7343882
ZU12071306
BTC2802270
ZU16464739
BCW1402387
ZUl7002975
BCW8569329
ZUl17189400
ZU15857149

ZU12205805

Name

Bindhu V

Sumita Sanjeevi

Chaitra K R Ananda
Goutham R

P GOMATHI

Lohith Shetty K

Lakshmi Bai Ningappa Maganur
DEEPIKA S

LAVANYA DEEPAK KARANTH
Mallikarjunaswamy M B
SHAMALA L

Mohammed Azam S

S TAMILARASI

Firdose Begum

Ayesha Tabassum
Jaganathan Natarajan
Jaganathan Natarajan
Naziya Farheen C N

J Gowri sankar
Mahalakshmi Shanmugam
Afsar Ahmed M P

Fouzia khanam | A
MAHADEVAPPA
Mohammed Rabbani
RAHMATHULLA

NAGA Padma ganesh divvela
ASHA KIRAN SHAH
Latha

Yogesh S

K RAJAMANI
MUBASHIRA

Rukshana |

UMME MATHA SHAVAR



List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025
State District AC Part EPIC Name

No No

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 42 TQHO0364588 Anwar Basha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 131 ZUI12072239 Tanzia parveen
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 24 ZUI12105252 SOME GOWDA G B
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 108 ZUl14801551 Mahadevi

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 114 ZUI5885975 Mohamed Azharudin
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 74 ZU12339869 Meera Rajasekhar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 75 ZUI5505748 Shaik Sulaiman
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 275 TNH2880995 GEETHA S
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 273 ZU14448429 J Karthik

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 53 ZU16246722 Mohammed Moinuddin
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 50 ZU16375646 Riyaz Pasha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 269 ZU16265599 ARUNA KUMARI H
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 274 ZU14958468 THULASIYAMMAL
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 278 ZUI5095757 Kalpana D

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 272 BCwW2528941 JAMES PETER

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 60 ZU10913756 Abdul Matheen
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 60 ZU10306506 AFSHAN

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 65 ASP1065648 Fathimathahseen -
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 68 ZUI15875802 Masquoth Ali Basheer Ali
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 52 ZUI15375092 yasmin sulthana
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 62 ZUI15176094 Mujanidulla khan R

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 153 BCW3799285 Vincent
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 153 BCW3798139 Kareemunnisa
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 169 ZU14828174 Dharmesha P
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 173 ZUI15476510 TABASSUM TAJ

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 154 ZU16330559 SAYEDA TAHERUNNISA QUADRI
PANCHOURI

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 162 ZUl10165217 Bailamma

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 187 ZUI15366299 Maria Kavitha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 210 ZUI17362601 James John

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 216 ZU16055503 Jayanthi

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 217 ZU16006142 Mamatha Prakash Kuragodi
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 218 ZU16145999 Parandhaman S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 160 225 ZUI7333826 LILLY A
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State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

334
337
197
78

262
157
274
61

236
215
320
118
35

121
187
60

60

299
299
81

81

244
244
182
201
94

129

108

217
28
273

273

EPIC

ZUI7205628
HRM2963627
ZUI7362676
TQH1857713
HGB0915504
ZU10381392
ZU10119537
ZU16454334
ZU15842372
ZUI0567750
ZUI3707221
ZUI5239678
ZUI5254354
BCW2768026
ZU10740902
SOH0184291
ZUI7362569
TQH3831344
ZUI7362726
ZU14848800
ZUI7362528
XVR3292596
ZUI7362718
ZUI0742957
BCW2971596
BCW3470986
ZU16458608
ZU14801551
ZBG4450383
ZUI5959978
ZUI7362478
ZU14797858

ZU14797858

Name

ROHIT R

RAJESH CHANDRASHEKAR
SHARFUDDIN P E

A Hanif Bablu

Sujatha

Anthony Dass

Mala R

KAMAL BASHA

NATHAN JOHN MATHEW FERNANDES
Sumitha D

Regina

Salman Khan

A Arul Mary

Mohammed Yusuf

Sabina

Nazia Hassan

Nazia Hassan

NAZIM KHAN NASRULLA
NAZIM KHAN NASRULLA
Harish.D

Harish.D

Hemanth L S

Hemanth L S

Prithwi

FARIDA BEGUM
Janrdhan G M

Zubair Ahmed A
Mahadevi

M Poornima

Abdul Ghani Sayyad
Durgambika B

Prem Kumar G T

Prem Kumar G T



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
No

8
321
316
223
201
289
310
108
68
68
68
326
28
263
28
225
116
120
256
68
326

28

EPIC

ZU16012694
HRM1131671
ZU16021992
ZUI5161633
BCW2970762
ZU16390785
HGB5450325
ZU14801478
TQH0130757
ZUI7362502
ZUI7362510
ZUI17362544
TQH1665041
ZUI14113767
ZU16129811
BCW2990463
ZU10806042
ZUI4766465
ZU16901227
TQH0130765
ZU14979266

ZU16131312

Name

JABEEN TAJ
Venkataramana Lalith Kumar
Chingtham Devajit Singh
YASMEEN BEGUM
ABDUL GAFFAR

Asif Ulla

Savitha

Ravindranath. N
Mohammed Irfan
Gousia Durani
Mohammed Irfan
Arockia Seeli
Durgambika B

Hemanth Kumar R
ANJANA JAYAKUMAR
SHAMSHUDEEN
Shanaz Omer

Kauser khanum

GUDE VENKAT KRISHNA
Gousia Durani

Arockia Seeli

JAYAKUMAR PILLAI



